
angielski

past countinous

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. My dad left the house while I was still sleeping.

A - poprawne

B - niepoprawne

2. She locked the door and was getting in the car.

A - poprawne

B - niepoprawne

3. While we was waiting at the bus stop two cars were crashing into each other.

A - poprawne

B - niepoprawne

4. It was a great holiday. We were going to the beach every day.

A - poprawne

B - niepoprawne

5. She took the flowers and put them into a vase.

A - poprawne

B - niepoprawne
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angielski

past countinous

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. A

2. B

3. B

4. B

5. A
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